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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 16,
330w X 220h Stitches
16 Count,

White

52.39%9w X 34.92h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

NN IS NN A e

NEFEENEEA/NNEEEENEENE - IE0EERIORENSNFEEXNEFENNEZNE+EEE R E N

NDMNNDNMNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNNODNNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNDDNDNDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

154
158
159
160
168
169
223
225
310
311
315
317
318
355
370
372
413
436
498
517
524
561
580
612
646
647
676
720
777
779
792
798
799
803
819
820
823
824
831
840
900
930
931
934
938
939
950
996
3031
3041
3042
3072
3328
3364
3722
3743

Grape-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD
Pewter-vyY LT
Pewter-LT

Shell Pink-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Black

Wedgewood-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT

Terra Cotta-DK
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK

Tan

Christmas Red-DK
Wedgewood-DK

Fern Green-VY LT
Celadon Greene-VY DK
Moss Green-DK

Drab Brown-LT
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-LT

Orange Spice-DK
Raspberry-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Cornflower Blue-DK
Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD

Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Baby Pink-LT

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK

Golden Olive-MD
Beige Brown-MD
Burnt Orange-DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Desert Sand-LT
Electric Blue-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-DK

Pine Green

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

CEN NN e e

FEE-ENENN N EEE <

NDNDNNDODNDNNDNDNNDNDDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDND NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3747
3750
3752
3756
3770
3787
3799
3807
3808
3828
3830
3831
3842
3846
3853
3858
3860
3861
3862
3864
3865
3880
3884
5283

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Hazelnut Brown
Terra Cotta-MD
Raspberry-DK
Wedgewood-DK

Bright Turgquoise-LT
Autumn Gold-DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-1LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White

Medium Very Dark Shell Pink
Medium Light Pewter
Metallic Silver



